
OASIS ELEMENTARY PTO 
2018-2019 CALENDAR

JUNE EVENT PTO LEAD
Wednesday, June 20, 2018 PTO Board Member Meeting

Saturday, June 30, 2018 PTO Books Closed and Audited
JULY EVENT PTO LEAD

July 16-30
Summer Painting Projects (Cafeteria, Office & 

Play Ground) Mr. Cann
Wednesday, July 18, 2018 PTO Board & Committee Meeting @ 6:00pm 

AUGUST EVENT PTO LEAD
August 7 - 30 Restaurant Card Fundraiser PTO Board (Janet Blanco)

Tuesday, August 07, 2018 Teacher Welcome Back Breakfast @ 8:00am

Teacher Appreciation 
Committee
(Michele Hildebrand)

Tuesday, August 07, 2018

Open House 
K-2nd grade from 5:00-6:00pm

3rd-5th grade from 6:00-7:00pm PTO Board (All)
Thursday, August 09, 2018 Back to School Chalk Walk Surprise @ 5:30pm PTO Lead (Jen-Hope Belis)

Friday, August 10, 2018 First Day of School

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 Kindergarten Boo Hoo Breakfast @ 8:30am

1st Grade Committee 
(Michelle Hildebrand)

PTO Lead (Heather Dinkel)
Tuesday, August 14, 2018 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Thursday, August 16, 2018 PTO Board & Committee Meeting @ 6:30pm
Friday, August 17, 2018 Miracles Baseball Game @ 7:00pm PTO Lead (Ashley Faulk)

SEPTEMBER  EVENT PTO LEAD
September 5 -13, 2018 Boosterathon Pep Rallys

Thursday, September 06, 2018 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm
Friday, September 07, 2018 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm
Thursday, September 13, 2018 Watch D.O.G.S Fall Meeting @ 6:30pm Top D.O.G.S. (Joe Heuglin)

Friday, September 14, 2018 Boosterthon GLOW Fun Run PTO Lead (Jen-Hope Belis)
OCTOBER EVENT PTO LEAD

Friday, October 05, 2018 Drop Off Dance Party
Friday, October 05, 2018 Yankee Candle Online Fundraiser Starts PTO Lead (Heather Dinkel)

Tuesday, October 09, 2018 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm
Thursday, October 11, 2018 Box Top Fall Collection Deadline
Thursday, October 11, 2018 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Thursday, October 25, 2018 Trunk or Treat @ 6:00-8:00pm

4th Grade Committee

PTO Lead (Ashley Faulk)
NOVEMBER  EVENT PTO LEAD

Friday, November 02, 2018 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am
November 1-3, 2018 Candy Collection for Soldiers

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm



Saturday, November 17, 2018 Fall Festival @ 4:00-8:00pm
PTO Lead (Jeanette Blaustein & 
Janet Blanco)

DECEMBER EVENT PTO LEAD
Dec 3- 7, 2018 Frosty's Factory PTO Board (All)

Friday, December 07, 2018 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am

Saturday, December 08, 2018 Breakfast with Santa @ 9:00-11:00am

3rd Grade Committee

PTO Lead (Janet Blanco)
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Friday, December 14, 2018 Staff Appreciation Breakfast @ 8am

Teacher Appreciation 
Committee
(Michele Hildebrand)

JANUARY EVENT PTO LEAD
Tuesday, January 08, 2019 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm
Friday, January 11, 2019 Yankee Candle Online Fundraiser Ends PTO Lead (Heather Dinkel)

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 PTO Board & Committee Meeting @ 6:30pm

Friday, January 25, 2019 Family Fun Night

Kinder Committee 

PTO Lead (Heather Dinkel)
FEBRUARY EVENT PTO LEAD

Friday, February 01, 2019 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am
Tuesday, February 05, 2019 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm
Tuesday, February 05, 2019 Box Top Spring Collection Deadline

Friday, February 08, 2019 Have a Heart Family Dance @ 6:00-8:00pm

2nd Grade Committee

PTO Lead (Jeanette Blaustein)
Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Watch D.O.G.S Spring Meeting @ 8:00am Top D.O.G.S. (Joe Heuglin)
Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

MARCH EVENT PTO LEAD
Friday, March 01, 2019 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am

Monday, March 04, 2019 PTO Board Nomination Open
Thursday, March 07, 2019 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm
Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

APRIL  EVENT PTO LEAD
Friday, April 05, 2019 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am

Tuesday, April 09, 2019 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm

Wednesday, April 10, 2019
PTO Board & Teacher Appreciation Committee 

Meeting@ 6:30pm
Friday, April 27, 2018 School Supplies & Uniform Info Sent Home PTO Lead (Heather Dinkel)

MAY EVENT PTO LEAD

April 29-May 3, 2019 Teacher Appreciation Week

Teacher Appreciation 
Committee
(Michele Hildebrand)

Friday, May 03, 2019 Drop Off Dance Party @ 8:00am
Wednesday, May 08, 2019 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

Friday, May 10, 2019 Publix Mothers Day Cake Fundraiser PTO Lead (Janet Blanco)
Tuesday, May 14, 2019 Governing Board Meeting @ 5:30pm



early to mid May Kinder Open House
Kinder Welcome Committee 
2019-2020

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 End of School Chalk Walk Surprise @ 5:30pm PTO Lead (Jeanette Blaustein)

Wednesday, May 29, 2019
5th Grade Moving Up Dance @ 6:00-9:00pm

5th Grade Committee
(Samantha Richardson)

PTO Lead (Jen-Hope Belis)
Thursday, May 30, 2019 Last Day of School


